11| HoBaf
M1 iepbuuka

3-KOMHaTHaaA eBpo
14 887 665 P

70.00 m? Cpauva lllkBapTran 2025
YuctoBas oTgenka

LeHa 3a m?
Kopnyc

Cekums

JTax

Tvn NNaHMpoOBKM
Homep kBapTupbl

Xunaa nnowagb

oThenkKa: Y1MCToBas BbICOKME MOTONTKU

BWL, Ha BHYTPEeHHUI OBOp

OTpenka

212 680 P[m?
18

2

5/8

90_18_2_3E_70

90
4510 m?

Oduc npopgax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-58-74

new-scherbinka.ru
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875874
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

